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By Campus and Level

Lawrence and Edwards Campuses Medical Center Campus

Grand
TotalUndergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total Undergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 13,549 2,042 10 15,601 43 9 5 57 15,658

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 769 237 1,006 1,006

School of Business 1,014 619 7 1,640 1 1 1,641

School of Education 658 1,130 1 1,789 1 1 1,790

School of Engineering 1,911 638 2,549 2 2 2,551

School of Health Professions 2 4 6 187 231 179 597 603

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 841 78 2 921 1 1 922

School of Law 33 455 488 2 2 490

School of Medicine 3 3 344 1,660 2,004 2,007

School of Music 293 234 527 527

School of Nursing 1 1 2 262 357 69 688 690

School of Pharmacy 201 126 328 655 1 1 656

School of Social Welfare 181 407 1 589 589

Applied English Center 61 61 61

Graduate Studies 35 1 36 36

Office of the University Registrar 144 144 144

--Less Combinations -402 -145 -22 -569 -43 -11 -30 -84 -653

Total 19,222 5,442 784 25,448 451 935 1,884 3,270 28,718
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By Level and Campus

Undergraduate Graduate Research Graduate Professional

Grand
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 13,549 43 13,592 2,042 9 2,051 10 5 15 15,658

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 769 769 237 237 1,006

School of Business 1,014 1,014 619 619 7 1 8 1,641

School of Education 658 1 659 1,130 1,130 1 1 1,790

School of Engineering 1,911 1,911 638 2 640 2,551

School of Health Professions 2 187 189 4 231 235 179 179 603

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 841 1 842 78 78 2 2 922

School of Law 33 2 35 455 455 490

School of Medicine 3 344 347 1,660 1,660 2,007

School of Music 293 293 234 234 527

School of Nursing 262 262 1 357 358 1 69 70 690

School of Pharmacy 201 201 126 1 127 328 328 656

School of Social Welfare 181 181 407 407 1 1 589

Applied English Center 61 61 61

Graduate Studies 35 35 1 1 36

Office of the University Registrar 144 144 144

--Less Combinations -402 -43 -445 -145 -11 -156 -22 -30 -52 -653

Total 19,222 451 19,673 5,442 935 6,377 784 1,884 2,668 28,718
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Graduate Research / Professional Totals by Campus

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 2,052 14 2,066

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 237 237

School of Business 626 1 627

School of Education 1,131 1,131

School of Engineering 638 2 640

School of Health Professions 4 410 414

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 80 80

School of Law 488 2 490

School of Medicine 3 2,004 2,007

School of Music 234 234

School of Nursing 2 426 428

School of Pharmacy 454 1 455

School of Social Welfare 408 408

Graduate Studies 36 36

--Less Combinations -167 -41 -208

Total 6,226 2,819 9,045


